Ticket No. Name

4
8
11
21
22
25
30
32
33
34
37
41
47
48
51
52
55
60
61
63
64
79
82
84
88
93
94
98
99
103
106
108

Dawn Hill
Wayne Cheshire
Zoe Nicholls
Chloe Ward
Jodie Loveridge
Helen Delaney
Tara Langley
Samantha Kelly
Sophie Glasby
Sharon Brain
Emma Aldridge
Wayne Cheshire
Joe Revell
Jodie Thistlethwaite
Kiah Passey
Stacey Smith
Kelly Jackson
Chris Rogers
Sophie Johnson
Bethany Birch
Emma Aldridge
Samuel Pritchard
Jade Stone
Marvin Smith
Jo Dunn
Maryanne King
Paula Mansfield
Liam Bourne
Chris Rogers
Racheal Tyson
Jade Stone

Angela Stone

111
113
117
118
122
123
127
131
132
133
134
135
136
138
143
144
146
147
150
152
157
163
167
168
171
174
175
179
180
181
182
188

Ticket No. Name

Anisha Chambers
Asy Rehman
Emma Aldridge
Sam Xuereb
Stephanie Wilkinson
Billy Bunce
Emma Aldridge
Connor Ashfield
Jordan Bowen
Jordan Bowen
Jade Taylor
Jordan Bowen
Stacey Smith
Paula Mansfield
Jordan Bowen
Bethany Birch
Leigh York
Big Mikes
Mandy Onions
Paula Mansfield
Natalie Tyson
Jacqueline Smith
Lindsey Haines
Janna Scarlett
Jade Stone
Holly Guest
Sarah Hopper
James Davis
Holly Guest
Jordan Bowen
Charlie Fellows

Louisa Sweeney

190
194
204
207
211
214
215
217
221
226
227
228
232
239
245
249
252
257
262
267
268
270
273
275
276
278
284
286
292
293
294
298

MAKITA 18V 9 PIECE POWER TOOL KIT WITH 3 x 5.0Ah BATTERIES & CHARGER

Ticket No. Name

Jennifer Hurley
Emma Aldridge
Paula Mansfield
Sarah Bryan
Chloe Ward
Angela Stone
Samuel Pritchard
Lee Payton
Amy Hodgetts
Leigh York
Janna Scarlett
Sam Xuereb
Shane Cresswell
Paula Mansfield
Big Mikes
Holly Guest
Lee Payton
Nicola Daniels
Leah Mccormack
Connor Ashfield
Deborah Hamilton
Laura Tandy
Jordan Bowen
Holly Guest
Wendy Tudor
Sonya Hendy
Sophie Glasby
Trevor Cooke
Angela Stone
Emma Aldridge
Nicola Daniels
Kelly Gibbons

Total: 411

Draw: July 26, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

300
301
304
305
314
315
317
319
324
327
328
330
332
339
340
341
343
345
346
348
349
351
353
374
378
379
382
383
385
388
392
395

Maryanne King
Wayne Cheshire
Kayleigh Stevens

Emma Aldridge

Darren Gethin

Jordan Bowen

Aaron Figg

Natasha Rogers

Louisa Sweeney
Kiah Passey
Zoe Duffield-reid
Connor Ashfield
Holly Guest

Angela Withnall

Leah Mccormack
Nicola Acton
Emma Aldridge
Natasha Meachem
Stacey Smith
Emma Hadlington
Emma Aldridge
Leigh York
Sonya Hendy
Jennifer Hurley
Mark Hill
Maryanne King
Katie Daniels
Connor Ashfield
Kian Wilson
Jordan Bowen
Jennifer Hurley

Kiah Passey

396
397
399
401
406
409
410
418
419
420
423
424
427
430
431
434
435
442
445
446
447
450
453
455
456
459
460
463
464
465
466
468

Ticket No. Name

Jade Taylor
Ellie-may Burton
Jae Gonzales
Sam Xuereb
Jodie Clifton
Billy Bunce
John Daniels
Jodie Clifton
Neil Hollington
Gemma Shrimpton
Katie Smith
Neil Rowley
Leah Mccormack
Nathan Markman
Billy Bunce
Alison Smith
Abbie Checketts
Emma Hadlington
Sophie Glasby
Anisha Chambers
Paula Mansfield
Mark Hill
Kirsty Fieldhouse
Wendy Tudor
Natasha Rogers
Emma Aldridge
Lee Payton
Sam Xuereb
Michelle Turner
Sophie Johnson
Angela Stone

Jodie Thistlethwaite

470
479
483
484
487
488
492
494
495
503
507
514
515
523
524
527
528
539
540
541
543
545
548
552
554
559
562
565
566
572
577
580

MAKITA 18V 9 PIECE POWER TOOL KIT WITH 3 x 5.0Ah BATTERIES & CHARGER

Ticket No. Name

Alison Smith
Louise Dacre
Jacqueline Smith
Jennifer Hurley
Kim Greatrex
Nicole Steventon
Hayley Jones
Sarah Bryan
Sarah Bryan
Stephanie Wilkinson
Wendy Tudor
Abbie Checketts
Angela Withnall
Stephanie Wilkinson
Stephanie Jay
Siana Sheldon
Jennifer Hurley
Paula Mansfield
Emma Aldridge
Louise Dacre
Wayne Cheshire
Jennifer Hurley
Alison Smith
Louise Wilson
Holly Guest
Janna Scarlett
Claire Bate
Tammy Thornton
Jae Gonzales
Racheal Tyson
Maryanne King

Jo Butler

Total: 411

Draw: July 26, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

MAKITA 18V 9 PIECE POWER TOOL KIT WITH 3 x 5.0Ah BATTERIES & CHARGER

Ticket No. Name

582
583
585
590
592
594
595
597
598
601
602
604
608
610
611
620
626
627
630
633
635
637
638
642
645
647
650
651
653
660
663
664

Chloe Ward
Louisa Sweeney
Jordan Bowen
Maryanne King
Shannon Lucas
Helen Delaney
Nicola Acton
Emma Aldridge
Sophie Glasby
Ayy Ess
Paula Mansfield
Alison Smith
Jade Stone
Sam Jones
Siana Sheldon
Emma Aldridge
Louisa Sweeney
Jordan Bowen
Shona Vanhorn
Lee Norton
Sam Xuereb
Michelle Hood
Nicola Daniels
Imogen Parker
Zoe Reeves
Jaide Whitehouse
Paula Mansfield
Leigh York
Marvin Smith
Lindsey Haines
Chris Rogers
Emma Aldridge

667
668
670
671
672
673
674
675
677
678
680
684
685
691
693
710
716
717
722
723
726
729
733
736
739
740
742
747
748
749
753
755

Chloe Ward
Kira Alakija
Stacey Smith
Wendy Tudor
Jennifer Hurley
Emma Aldridge
Neil Rowley
Bex Moore
Rhys Kilbane
Abbie Checketts
Racheal Tyson
Chloe Ward
Amy Hodgetts
Chris Rogers
Jodie Loveridge
Rhys Kilbane
Leane Arnold
Jamieleigh Withers
Shannon Lucas
Emma Hadlington
Billie-leigh Bunce
Stephanie Wilkinson
Billy Bunce
Kelly Gibbons
Shannon Lucas
Janna Scarlett
Michelle Turner
Jae Gonzales
Sophie Glasby
Sarah Bryan
Leah Mccormack

Lee Baker

759
771
773
775
77
779
783
786
788
790
793
794
795
797
798
801
804
807
808
809
814
816
817
821
822
826
829
831
832
834
835
839

Bethany Birch
Shona Vanhorn
John Daniels
Kelly Jackson
Joe Revell
Jaide Whitehouse
Stuart Collins
Wendy Tudor
Paula Mansfield
Jaide Whitehouse
Kelly Gibbons
Jade Stone
Kelly Gibbons
Victoria Lee
Wendy Tudor
Leah Mccormack
Shannon Lucas
Amy Hodgetts
Sophie Glasby
Sarah Bryan
Lindsey Haines
Zoey Hill
Amy Hodgetts
Emma Aldridge
Joe Revell
Lee Baker
Wendy Tudor
Wendy Tudor
Jordan Bowen
Julie Finch
Emma Aldridge
Alison Smith

Total: 411

Draw: July 26, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

840
846
848
850
851
854
856
857
865
866
867
874
879
881
884
889
890
895
898
899
901
905
906
908
915
916
919
920
923
927
928
934

Janna Scarlett
Fai Parkes
Sam Xuereb
Amy Hodgetts
Darren Gethin
Shona Vanhorn
Trevor Cooke
Abbie Checketts
Maryanne King
Zoey Hill
Sophie Glasby
Sam Xuereb
Leah Mccormack
Jennifer Hurley
Jordan Bowen
John Daniels
Jordan Bowen
Shannon Lucas
Kim Greatrex
Dayle Locke
Sophie Jw
Kiah Passey
Margaret Rose
Holly Guest
Lindsey Haines
Lee Payton
Louisa Sweeney
John Daniels
Wendy Tudor
Billy Bunce
Emma Aldridge
Lee Norton

936
945
949
955
963
965
966
968
970
971
973
974
976
978
979
982
992
997
999
1002
1008
1012
1014
1015
1018
1021
1028
1029
1030
1034
1036
1037

Ticket No. Name

Shane Cresswell
Marvin Smith
Anisha Chambers
Mandy Onions
Holly Guest
Jae Gonzales
Jennifer Hurley
Louisa Sweeney
Katie Daniels
Bethany Birch
Aaron Figg
Sam Xuereb
John Daniels
Paula Mansfield
Sarah Hopper
Gemma Holloway
Emma Aldridge
Emma Aldridge
Maryanne King
Kim Greatrex
Claire Bate
Tara Langley
Kelly Gibbons
Darren Gethin
Emma Aldridge
Jamieleigh Withers
Abbie Checketts
Joe Revell
Mark Hill
Angela Stone
Sophie Glasby
Sam Xuereb

1047
1051
1054
1056
1058
1059
1067
1080
1084
1085
1089
1098
1107
1110
1111
1113
1118
1120
1121
1122
1124
1125
1131
1132
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1143
1145
1146

MAKITA 18V 9 PIECE POWER TOOL KIT WITH 3 x 5.0Ah BATTERIES & CHARGER

Ticket No. Name

Courtney Bough
Joe Revell
Shannon Lucas
Billy Bunce
Wayne Cheshire
Shona Vanhorn
Natalie Tyson
Billy Bunce
Kieran Hickman
Jordan Bowen
Connor Ashfield
Natalie Tyson
Charlie Fellows
Billy Bunce
Jennifer Hurley
Jacqueline Smith
Jo Butler
Leah Mccormack
Stacey Smith
Shona Vanhorn
Tammy Thornton
Anisha Chambers
Jade Taylor
Leah Mccormack
Leah Mccormack
Chris Rogers
Gemma Shrimpton
Jaide Whitehouse
Sophie Glasby
Kerry Healy
Paula Mansfield

Emma Aldridge

Total: 411

Draw: July 26, 2024 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

1147 Paula Mansfield
1154 Paula Mansfield
1163 Asy Rehman
1164 Billy Bunce
1168 Paula Mansfield
1171 Louisa Sweeney
1172 Leah Mccormack
1175 Lee Payton
1179 Anisha Chambers
1181 Wendy Tudor
1187 Darren Gethin
1203 Leane Arnold
1207 Jade Taylor
1208 Billy Bunce
1210 Emma Hadlington
1211 Louisa Sweeney
1212 Marie Hunt
1217 Holly Guest
1220 Jade Taylor
1223 Ayy Ess
1226 Leigh York
1227 Emma Hadlington
1231 Lindsey Haines
1234 Lee Payton
1240 Kieran Hickman
1243 Sam Xuereb
1250 Darren Gethin

Total: 411 « Draw: July 26, 2024 9:30 pm Page 5 of 5




